Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN122067

Epping 1 Date: 19-Jun-2024

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 31-Jul-2024

< . Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C0005

. Vol Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR

SIEHRL BILL TagbugTy  veohiedwwwisgnaliieteductsicony Customer VAT # 477011133
Source: LRFGO0

The Spar Group Ltd
32 Ottery Road
Sheffield Park, Phillipi
Cape Town WC 7785
SOUTH AFRICA
Attn: Melony du Preez
021690 0163

601/86585

1.5% 30 days from Statement

SHIP.TO: 5
SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Spar Western Cape DC
32 Ottery Road
Sheffield Park, Phillipi
Cape Town WC 7785
SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Melony du Preez

S0113139

1 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml
CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)

2 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

3 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m| -
Depaosit

4 FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4%
ALC/VOL)

5 FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x
330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)

6 FG BR-243: Devil's Peak Good Hope Pale Ale - 24 x
330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL)

7 FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330mI NRBs (4%
ALCNOL)

8 FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330mI NRBs
{0.5% ALCAVOL)

9 FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5%
ALC/VOL)

10 FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600m| NRBs (5%
ALC/NVOL)

11 FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x
330mI NRBs (5% ALC/NVOL)

12 FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600ml NRBs
(6.0 % ALCIVOL)

13 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330mlI NRBs)
(ABV 4.7%)

14 FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440ml Cans (4%
ALCIVOL)

15 RT PA-002: Chep Pallet - Deposit ot

“ary. UOMIZ 7 UNIT: PRICEZ =¥ =
360.0000 » CASE 330.0000
77.0000 .~ CASE 216.5200
77.0000 UNIT 31.3200
252.0000 _~ CASE 260.0000
84.0000 .~ CASE 280.0000
84.0000 ~ CASE 285.0000
168.0000 ./  CASE 260.0000
168.0000 « CASE 245.0000
840000 v CASE 245.0000
€0.0000 ~  CASE 180.0000
120.0000 « CASE 270.0000
80.0000 ~ CASE 200.0000
840000 < CASE 280.0000
90.0000 ~~ CASE 250.0000
23.0000 UNIT 0.0000

’b\% Continued... | ' -

SHIPMENT NUMBER

$8137015

3%

0%

0‘;"’?

3%

0%

2%

0%

0%

0.00
0.00
1,965.60
0.00
0.00
1,310.40
0.00
2,058.00
0.00

1.296.00
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16,672.04

241164
63,554.40
23,520.00
23,940.00
42,369.60
41,160.00
18,522.00
14,400.00
31,104.00
16,000.00
23,049.60
26,100.00

0.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

SHIP.TO:

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:

Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

The Spar Group Ltd
32 Ottery Road
Sheffield Park, Phillipi
Cape Town WC 7785

SHIP VIA: LRSAC |
Spar Western Cape DC
32 Ottery Road

Sheffield Park, Phillipi
Cape Town WC 7785

SOUTH AFRICA
Atln: Melony du Preez
021 690 0163

~ | CUSTOMERREF.NUMBER™ = " "~

601/86585

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Melony du Preez

TERMS'
1.5% 30 days from Statement

IN122067
19-Jun-2024
31-Jul-2024
C0005

ZAR
4770111336
LRFGO0

Driver:

Driver Signature:

Cust Received By:

DPBC Packed By:

DFBC Checked By:

i
|
|

Cust Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
Settlement Discount: R 7,716.13
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items B Tokak i HnTR28
. ' Tax Total: 67,458.49
Total (ZAR): 517,181.77
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 -— Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081
Returns:
SHP 20 Keg
SHP 30L Keg

Strongbow Crates and Bottles

Strongbow Crates only

Chep exchanped/swopped with LR

Chep returns tor credit

S, e
Devils Peak
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Warehouse:

Vendor code:
hddress:

Transporter:

Invoice/Delivery number

6 01

010520 SIGHAL HILL PRODUCTS PTY
95-97 DURHAM AVE

SALT RIVER
CAPE TOWH
7965

Invoice Methed. . . .

Item

2770883
2834402
2851220
2891237
2891352
2043BEE
2945813
286755
2967564
2076469
3003538
3026610
3076617

Vendor
Item
FGCDO48
FGCDO4T7
FGBRZ238
FG BR-240
FGBR243
FGBR324

FGBRA20

JFGBRAT4

wgcmmwumﬁomxaqm

TOTALS:

n Signed on behalf of Spar:

LTD

122067
VENDOR CASES

Description

STRONGEOW RED BERRIES CAN
STRONGBOW R/BERRIES
D/FPEAK LAGER HRB

D/PEAK ALE F/LIGHT

D/PEAK ALE GOOD HOFE NRB
DEVILS FEAK BEER LITE
D/PEAK ZEROD TO HERO NRB
STRIPED HORSE LAGER
STRIFED HORSE PI
STRIPED HORSE LA

KIX SPRITZER ROSE HRB
5/HORSE MILK STOUT HRB
MILLER GENUINE IMPORT
D/PEAK LAGER CAN

HER

e

ERASMUSDC

wMa:mn:nm

V/Pk 5/Pk

T

24
12
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
24
12
24
24

Size

440ML
660ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
330ML
600ML
330ML
600ML
330ML
440ML

SPAR WESTERM CAFE
V.A.T REG: 67/01572/06

32 OTTERY ROAD, SHEF-PARK,PHILIPFPI,

7700, NLA REGE RG3B

P.C. BOX 18294, WYHNBERG, 7824
PH: 021-6900000 FAX: 021-6900371
GRV DOCUMENT
Date Of Receiving: 21/06/24
P.O Humber: B65B5 Delivery Humber: 1
Task Humber: 410658
Order Invoice Received Claim Invoice Received Claim
oty Qty Qty oty Wat Wat Wat Stock

360 360 360 0
77 77 777 0

252 252 252 v 0
a4 B4 84~ o
84 B4 B4~ 0

168 168 168 v 1]

168 168 168 » 0
84 B4 84 o
&0 0 a 0 60
80 B0 80~—" 0

120 120 120~ 0
80 B0 80~ 0
B4 824 84 ~— o
90 90 90 o~ 1]

1791 13 1731 1] 60

Signed on behalf of Transporter:

JOHATHAN

Signature

Out Of Damaged Short

Page: 1

GRV Humber:

Temperatures
Outside:
Front:
Middle:
Rear: :

Expired Wrong

Deliv Stock Item

Vehicle Reg. HGG322195

554460

Hot
Ordered



